Name  PURNELL-FERDINAND MILTON

Enlisted
wa

Ageat Entrance 177 YRS, 8 MOS,

Home Addres; 309 BYERS AVE.

R County -
Served at '

From

REGRUITING STATION KANSAS CITY MO. _ 1-25-17
RateAPPRENT ICE SEAMAN T

Servics Numi:gr 1541"03"87 ;7‘ ://* 7:

U.S.N.

Town JOPLI N h : Uﬁ!ﬁ &

' State MO,

To

Served as . No. Days

USS RHODE ISLAND

RECE | VING SHIP NORFOLK |
VA,

NAVY YARD NORFOLK VA.

Remarks:

4—6-.17

6-15-18

G-25-18

6-15-18

$-25-18
11-11-18

Pate  Discharge 12-1e19 USS PENNSYLVANI|A

Place  InactidpXiGty NEW YCRK N.Y.

Libnry Bureau 25-1533 -4 -

'SEAMAN 2 CLASS |

SEAMAN

Rating at Cischarge




